PARENTAL CONSENT FORM 2023-2024 1ST Annual Best of the Best Junior A Colorado Junior Foundation Event Hosted By Plum Creek Kennel Club Saturday, June 15th, 2024

<u>Note: This is NOT an Entry Form!</u> To enter this Junior Event, juniors must have qualified and then must submit an entry via Foy Trent Dog Shows.

This form must be completed by the Junior Handler's parent or legal guardian and <u>submitted by May 15, 2024</u> to Colorado Junior Foundation, c/o M Groves email to <u>marlene@buffalogroves.com</u> or mail to Box 900 Kiowa, CO 80117

Junior Handler	Junior Handler
Name	Number
Email	Phone
Mailing	City
Address	State, Zip
Parent/Guardian	Relationship
Name	_ to Junior

I give my consent to the Colorado Junior Foundation, American Kennel Club and the Plum Creek Kennel Club

for my child to enter and participate in the Best of the Best Event (June 15th, 2024, held at the Arapahoe County Fairgrounds), and specifically for these clubs to photograph and/or video graph my child at this event; for these clubs to use/print my junior's photo and biography in their catalog as well as use them in other promotional materials which support the Colorado Junior Foundation, junior handlers and the sport of purebred dogs.

Parent/Guardian	Date of
Signature	Signature







